PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGISTER
USER . . . : AWARREN

DATE . . . @ 4/23/12

TIME . . . 14:12

HOLD . . . : YES

COPIES . . + 1

OUTPUT QUEUE: WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS
BANK ACCOUNT . .
FROM CHECK NUMBER
THRU CHECK NUMBER
FROM CHECK DATE
THRU CHECK DATE

UN-RECONCILED AS OF DATE:

RECONCILTATION STATUSES
UPDATED . . . . . . . .

CLAIMS FD
*ALL
*ALL
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
N/A
RECONCILED / NOT RECONCILED / VOIDED
ALL



New World Systems
DATE 4/23/12
TIME 14:12:33

CHECK #

CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

1

BANK ACCOUNT:

153876
153877
153878
153879
153880
153881
153882
153883
153884
153885
153886
153887
153888
153889
153890
153891
153892
153893
153894
153895
153896
153897
153898
153899
153900
153901
153902
153903
153904
153905
153906
153907
153908
153909
153910
153911
153912
153913
153914
153915
153916
153917
153918
153919
153920
153921
153922
153923
153924
153925
153926
153927

4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012
4/20/2012

APR CLAIMS FD

N & D SHOES, INC.
TEKLINKS, INC

STRICKLAND COMPANIES
SP-TERI

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
RDS

AT&T MOBILITY

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

PERRY COMPANY INC

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS
VALLEY OVERHEAD DOOR INC
LASER LABS, INC.

CMS

ROBERTS GROUP INC

FLOWERS BAKING CO
WRISTBANDS MEDTECH USA IN
LEXISNEXIS

HAMPTON INN (DECATUR)
LANG'S SPORTING GOODS

ABL MANAGEMENT INC

NEELY COBLE

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
PATE, JERRY TURF & IRRIGA
PRIME STRIPES INC

HANDS ON AUTO HAND WASH &
DISH NETWORK

WEBSTER VETERINARY SUPPLY
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
E-7-GO A TEXTRON COMPANY
RICK HALL CONSTRUCTION CO
CLEM, JEFF

TRIGREEN EQUIPMENT, LLC
CUSTOM FABRICATION
INTERWEAVE TECHNOLOGIES
US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

CAIN, GREG

LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE
DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
SHELTON, A. KYLE

SWIMSUIT STATION INC
WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS
CHAPPELL, THOMAS S.

REED CONTRACTING SERVICES

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

1,740,
2441,

749
787 .



New World Systems

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGISTER

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

DATE 4/23/12

TIME 14:12:33

CHECK # CHECK DATE
153928 4/20/2012
153929 4/20/2012
153930 4/20/2012
153931 4/20/2012
153932 4/20/2012
153933 4/20/2012
153934 4/20/2012
153935 4/20/2012
153936 4/20/2012
153937 4/20/2012
153938 4/20/2012
153939 4/20/2012
153940 4/20/2012
153941 4/20/2012
153942 4/20/2012
153943 4/20/2012
153944 4/20/2012
153945 4/20/2012
153946 4/20/2012
153947 4/20/2012
153948 4/20/2012
153949 4/20/2012
153950 4/20/2012
153951 4/20/2012
153952 4/20/2012
153953 4/20/2012
153954 4/20/2012
153955 4/20/2012
153956 4/20/2012
153957 4/20/2012
153958 4/20/2012
153959 4/20/2012
153960 4/20/2012
153961 4/20/2012
153962 4/20/2012
153963 4/20/2012
153964 4/20/2012
153965 4/20/2012
153966 4/20/2012
153967 4/20/2012
153968 4/20/2012
153969 4/20/2012
153970 4/20/2012
153971 4/20/2012
153972 4/20/2012
153973 4/20/2012
153974 4/20/2012
153975 4/20/2012
153976 4/20/2012
153977 4/20/2012
153978 4/20/2012
153979 4/20/2012
153980 4/20/2012

SOUTHEASTERN BUSINESS MAC
SWOOPES, WESLEY

SYNAGRO SOUTHWEST
CORNERSTONE INSTITUTIONAL
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA

K & B FABRICATORS

ALLIED INTERSTATE INC
TATE SERVICES INC
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
CRAIG, STACIE M.

ECMC

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE,
CLASSIC IMAGE MAT & LINEN
CONTRACTORS CHOICE ROLL ©
GRANGER ENERGY LLC
PROFITABLE FOOD FACILITIE
THE LIOCE GROUP INC

READY MIX USA, LLC

LODAL INC

TENNESSEE CHILD SUPPORT
VALTANT EQUIPMENT CO LLC
THE HARTFORD

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING, L
JACKSON, PAUL CONSTRUCTIO
CROWN VERITY INC

SUN PRO-TEC SYSTEMS LLC
STANLEY, BOBBY J.
GREENVILLE TURF & TRACTOR
SHELDON, H. A. CANADA LTD
ARVEST CENTRAL MORTGAGE
EC LINK

POWER PLAY MARKETING

SID TOOL CO INC/MSC IND S
PENNINGTON SEED INC/AL DI
ICEE USA CORP

HUTTON HOMES REAL ESTATE
KALEA ATRIUM

RIVER VALLEY HOUSING
KIMBERLY MHC

NUCOR BUILDING SYSTEMS-TE
ATHENS UTILITIES

LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY INC
BRYANT IND MAINT INC

HAGA LOCK & KEY

DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
BARKER, BOB CO INC
DECATUR ENGRAVERS & SUPPL
DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 322.13
NOT RECONCILED 270.00
NOT RECONCILED 17,625.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,825.00
NOT RECONCILED 140.00
NOT RECONCILED 18,677.05
NOT RECONCILED 284 .77
NOT RECONCILED 147 .00
NOT RECONCILED 65,960.18
NOT RECONCILED 331.38
NOT RECONCILED 262.83
NOT RECONCILED 1,070.84
NOT RECONCILED 22.00
NOT RECONCILED 100.00
NOT RECONCILED 70,618.01
NOT RECONCILED 4,209.00
NOT RECONCILED 108.53
NOT RECONCILED 785.00
NOT RECONCILED 492 .09
NOT RECONCILED 180.91
NOT RECONCILED 8,115.91
NOT RECONCILED 8,964.59
NOT RECONCILED 1,398.81
NOT RECONCILED 11,230.00
NOT RECONCILED 5,663.00
NOT RECONCILED 2,394.00
NOT RECONCILED .71
NOT RECONCILED 7,055.24
NOT RECONCILED 5568.60
NOT RECONCILED 391.80
NOT RECONCILED 3,000.00
NOT RECONCILED 6,500.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,250.36
NOT RECONCILED 129.28
NOT RECONCILED 128.50
NOT RECONCILED 30.65
NOT RECONCILED 247 .88
NOT RECONCILED 62.31
NOT RECONCILED 5565.00
NOT RECONCILED 12,006.58
NOT RECONCILED 33.56
NOT RECONCILED 4,156.31
NOT RECONCILED 158.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,450.00
NOT RECONCILED 3.00
NOT RECONCILED 600.00
NOT RECONCILED o044 .42
NOT RECONCILED 710.00
NOT RECONCILED 4,467.24
NOT RECONCILED 123.00
NOT RECONCILED 99.50
NOT RECONCILED 14,822.78
NOT RECONCILED 107 .25
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PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGISTER
STATUS

STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

3

DATE 4/23/12

TIME 14:12:33

CHECK # CHECK DATE
153981 4/20/2012
153982 4/20/2012
153983 4/20/2012
153984 4/20/2012
153985 4/20/2012
153986 4/20/2012
153987 4/20/2012
153988 4/20/2012
153989 4/20/2012
153990 4/20/2012
153991 4/20/2012
153992 4/20/2012
153993 4/20/2012
153994 4/20/2012
153995 4/20/2012
153996 4/20/2012
153997 4/20/2012
153998 4/20/2012
153999 4/20/2012
154000 4/20/2012
154001 4/20/2012
154002 4/20/2012
154003 4/20/2012
154004 4/20/2012
154005 4/20/2012
154006 4/20/2012
154007 4/20/2012
154008 4/20/2012
154009 4/20/2012
154010 4/20/2012
154011 4/20/2012
154012 4/20/2012
154013 4/20/2012
154014 4/20/2012
154015 4/20/2012
154016 4/20/2012
154017 4/20/2012
154018 4/20/2012
154019 4/20/2012
154020 4/20/2012
154021 4/20/2012
154022 4/20/2012
154023 4/20/2012
154024 4/20/2012
154025 4/20/2012
154026 4/20/2012
154027 4/20/2012
154028 4/20/2012
154029 4/20/2012
154030 4/20/2012
154031 4/20/2012
154032 4/20/2012
154033 4/20/2012

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
GOBBLE-FITE LUMBER CO INC
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
J & M SIGNS

PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY

ORR, JOHN PAT

MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
NAFECO INC

PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC
ROTO ROOTER
SHERWIN-WILLTAMS CO

KENNY PIPE & SUPPLY INC
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
B & B FASTENERS & IND

JOE WHEELER EMC

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

ZEE MEDICAL, INC

MCABEE MEDICAL INC

SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS

AL ASSN OF POLYGRAPH EXAM
MUNICIPAL WORKERS' COMP F
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC

GBW ARCHITECTS

WARRIOR TRACTOR & EQUIP
LIFEGUARD STORE INC THE
JULTA'S POOLS INC

BEASON & NALLEY, PC

NO AL CAT & BIRD

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
MANTEK

FASTENAL COMPANY
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
AWARD GRAPHICS INC

M & W EQUIPMENT CO INC
VERIZON WIRELESS

DECATUR EMERGENCY MEDICAL
TVW ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES I
OFFICE DEPOT

TRUSCO MANUFACTURING CO
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
DECATUR GENERAL PHARMACY
BWI-MEMPHIS

PRO-TEC SECURITY

MORGAN CO AREA TRANS SYS
AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT

NOT RECONCILED .
NOT RECONCILED 854 .04

NOT RECONCILED 1,651.60
NOT RECONCILED 1,558.00
NOT RECONCILED 575.00
NOT RECONCILED 9,088.21
NOT RECONCILED 150.00
NOT RECONCILED 129.85
NOT RECONCILED 705.82
NOT RECONCILED 1,705.48
NOT RECONCILED 2,099.20
NOT RECONCILED 185.00
NOT RECONCILED 200.69
NOT RECONCILED 619.12
NOT RECONCILED 505.36
NOT RECONCILED 3,682.07
NOT RECONCILED 321.63
NOT RECONCILED 5,008.08
NOT RECONCILED 20.20
NOT RECONCILED 172 .24
NOT RECONCILED 96.00
NOT RECONCILED 313.28
NOT RECONCILED 805,824 .32
NOT RECONCILED 30.00
NOT RECONCILED 27,888.08
NOT RECONCILED 227 .86
NOT RECONCILED 92.01
NOT RECONCILED 141.15
NOT RECONCILED 2,359.48
NOT RECONCILED 92.29
NOT RECONCILED 4,000.00
NOT RECONCILED 819.42
NOT RECONCILED 2,160.00
NOT RECONCILED 119.92
NOT RECONCILED 2,000.00
NOT RECONCILED 85.00
NOT RECONCILED 8,180.16
NOT RECONCILED 184 .53
NOT RECONCILED 265.26
NOT RECONCILED 310.47
NOT RECONCILED 794 .44
NOT RECONCILED 200.00
NOT RECONCILED 813.54
NOT RECONCILED 372.73
NOT RECONCILED 1,511.21
NOT RECONCILED 325.65
NOT RECONCILED 2,434.50
NOT RECONCILED 674.80
NOT RECONCILED 369.01
NOT RECONCILED 400.40
NOT RECONCILED 47 .00
NOT RECONCILED 44.00
NOT RECONCILED 9,877.51



New World Systems

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGISTER

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

4

DATE 4/23/12

TIME 14:12:33

CHECK # CHECK DATE
154034 4/20/2012
154035 4/20/2012
154036 4/20/2012
154037 4/20/2012
154038 4/20/2012
154039 4/20/2012
154040 4/20/2012
154041 4/20/2012
154042 4/20/2012
154043 4/20/2012
154044 4/20/2012
154045 4/20/2012
154046 4/20/2012
154047 4/20/2012
154048 4/20/2012
154049 4/20/2012
154050 4/20/2012
154051 4/20/2012
154052 4/20/2012
154053 4/20/2012
154054 4/20/2012
154055 4/20/2012

BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .
NOT RECONCILED
VOIDED . . . .

UPDATED . .
NOT UPDATED

PRO-ATIR SERVICES, INC.
CARRIER CORPORATION
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
PROFESSIONAL SECURITY SYS
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC
AL DEPT OF REVENUE
T-MOBILE
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
ELWOOD STAFFING
SMITH, JANE, CIRCUIT CLER
GEDDES, PHILIP A.
AL POLYGRAPH EXAMINERS BO
VALLEY HEATING COOLING
NOWLIN & ASSOCIATES
MARKS, HERMAN H, JR
HOOD, SUSAN
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV
CITY MACHINE
NU IMAGE ENGRAVING & AWAR
TRUCKPRO, INC

180 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
180 CHECKS
0 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
180 CHECKS

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 138.00
NOT RECONCILED 733.33
NOT RECONCILED 5,565.35
NOT RECONCILED 122.60
NOT RECONCILED 110.00
NOT RECONCILED 2,363.10
NOT RECONCILED 40.23
NOT RECONCILED 579.28
NOT RECONCILED 950.00
NOT RECONCILED 616.00
NOT RECONCILED 803.52
NOT RECONCILED 2,945.00
NOT RECONCILED 250.00
NOT RECONCILED 60.00
NOT RECONCILED 4,300.00
NOT RECONCILED 149.85
NOT RECONCILED 26.00
NOT RECONCILED 182.50
NOT RECONCILED 782 .32
NOT RECONCILED 452 .47
NOT RECONCILED 17.50
NOT RECONCILED 721.28

1,549,218.67

.00
1,549,218.67
.00

.00
1,549,218.67



